Ocean County Mall - Release Notes — February 5, 2021

This Occupancy PlanBook contains floor plans and its corresponding reports.

Samples shown:
- Lease Expiration Color Coded Plan and Report
- Available Space Color Coded Plan and Report

- Sales Color Coded Plan and Report
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Ocean County Mall - Lease Expiration

Vacant
14,731 SF 5.71%

Month To Month
1,933 SF 0.75%

2021
12,517 SF 4.85%

2022
68,945 SF 26.73%

2023
46,899 SF 18.19%

2024-2027
97,803 SF 37.92%

2028-2030
6,863 SF 2.66%

Post 2030
8,197 SF 3.18%

SpaceMan software 631-427-9300 2/5/2021 8:55:06 AM OCM-Stacking(3D) Diagrai
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Lease Expiration Report

Ocean County Mall

PlanData Systems Corp

Comments:
Store Tenant
Vacant

J-8 Vacant
G-4 Vacant
J-4 Vacant
G-13 Vacant
H-2A Vacant
J-12A Vacant
K-2 Vacant
E-3 Vacant
E-5 Vacant
E-7 Vacant
E-9 Vacant
K-1 Vacant
K-4 Vacant
K-5 Vacant
K-6 Vacant
K-7 Vacant
K-3 Vacant

Month To Month
G-17 Arcadia

A-1 Computer Campus
2021
-9 Cinnabon

G-24,25 Benetton
G-12 Dolcis
J-

7 Ivory & Nautical

D-6 Jeans West

J-1 Johnson & Murphy

B-3 The Weathervane

B-1 Wentworth Gallery
2022

D-7 Bass

F-1 Heide's

Lease

Expiration

Mo-To-Mo
Mo-To-Mo

09/30/2021
10/03/2021
10/31/2021
11/30/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021

01/30/2022
01/30/2022

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp

GLA

431
3,280
1,789
1,767

633
1,514

79
1,396

905

529
1,848

106

95
75

90

14,732

771
1,155

1,926

646
1,659
1,699

546
1,551
1,020
3,290

1,260

11,670

1,120
2,251

Current
Sales

/SF

(e} [ceololololololololololololoNe e N

410
334

120
460
320
320
355
465
360
410

367

320
189

Total
Rent  Occupancy
/SF Cost % Merchandising Category
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00% Vacant
0.00%
27 12.42% Gifts/Novelty/Book
32 7.90% Specialty Shop
30 9.09%
15 20.83% Food Services
58 12.54% Unisex
25 7.91% Womens Clothes
17 8.54% Gifts/Novelty/Book
29 8.27% Womens Clothes
55 11.75% Mens Clothes
43 11.81% Home Furnishings
33 8.15% Gifts/Novelty/Book
39 10.57%
28 8.86% Shoes
26 7.21% Specialty Shop

11Stewart Ave Huntington NY 631-427-9300

2/5/2021 8:52:04AM



Lease Expiration Report

Ocean County Mall

PlanData Systems Corp

Comments:

Store Tenant

I-11 Cajun Express

J-12 Golden Scissors

D-1 Magic Pan Restaurant
J-16B Moneysworth & Best
B-12 Cache

D-4 Camerart

C-3 Ginguiss Formal Wear
D-5 Tape World

B-22 Burger King

[-13 Games & Gadgets
D-2 The Crystal Mirage
J-10 The Lodge

E-8 Trains and Things
I-7 Baines Deli

-5 Magic Wok

G-8 Foto Fantasy

G-9A Pasta

H-5 Sbarro's

C-5,6 Wall To Wall Sound
B-25 Wicker Imports

B-6 Knit Wit

J-13 Petite Sophisticates
[-16 Oaktree

B-11 Peck & Peck

B-26 9 West

B-18 J. Riggings

B-15,16  Eddie Bauer

B-2 Joyce Selby

E-2 Mondi

K-8 Aunt Annies

G-1 Bed Bath

I-14 Connie Shoes

J-15 Oxford Luggage, Ltd.
G-10 Skolink's Bagel's
E-4 So Sugar

2023

Lease
Expiration

01/31/2022

01/31/2022
01/31/2022
01/31/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
02/28/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022
04/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/31/2022
06/01/2022
06/30/2022
06/30/2022
08/31/2022
08/31/2022
09/30/2022
09/30/2022
10/30/2022
10/30/2022
10/31/2022
10/31/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp

GLA

380

1,801
4,060

287
2,895
1,380
1,145

860
3,425

869
1,604
1,364
1,100
1,323
1,379

741
1,404
2,392
3,200
1,795
1,725
1,975
1,851
2,335
1,397
2,290
6,150
1,265
1,360

105
5,998
1,075

949
2,421
1,190

68,862

Current
Sales
/SF

340

751
270
180
310
420
420
420
370
290
330
370
425
325
365

93
291
420
380
340
345
271
340
340
460
240
360
399
375
285
372
265
256
310
344

336

Total
Rent  Occupancy
/SF Cost % Merchandising Category

16 7.74% Food Services

73 9.71% Specialty Shop

17 18.70% Food Services

10 11.82% Accessories

25 8.16% Womens Clothes

29 6.99% Gifts/Novelty/Book

32 7.71% Mens Clothes

29 6.99% Specialty Shop

18 7.66% Food Services

27 9.42% Gifts/Novelty/Book

16 7.97% Gifts/Novelty/Book

27 7.38% Unisex
Gifts/Novelty/Book

10 8.72% Food Services

28 7.76% Food Services

26 27.82% Specialty Shop

13 8.04% Food Services

17 6.51% Food Services

88 23.18% Specialty Shop

27 8.04% Home Furnishings

25 7.33% Gifts/Novelty/Book

33 8.25% Womens Clothes

26 7.74% Mens Clothes

15 7.44% Accessories

53 11.44% Shoes

25 10.54% Mens Clothes

27 7.59% Mens Clothes

56 12.97% Womens Clothes

17 7.29% Accessories
Food Services
Vacant

26 9.93% Shoes

27 8.28% Accessories

18 9.14% Food Services
Vacant

30 9.04%

11Stewart Ave Huntington NY 631-427-9300

2/5/2021 8:52:04AM



Lease Expiration Report

Ocean County Mall

PlanData Systems Corp

Comments:

StL Tenant

D-8 This End Up Furniture
D-12 Barnie's Coffee & Tea Co.
B-17 Episode

A-2 Rack Room Shoes

I-10 Orange Julius

E-6 Candles and Lights

I-6 Hillary's

J-6 Crabtree & Evelyn

B-14 Cactus

B-23 California Girl

C-1,2 Christian Bernard

B-5 Joan Barri

D-3 Le Chateau

-12 MM Muffins

B-4 Olga's Kitchen

D-13 Dandelion

B-19 J.E.Caldwell

D-14 The Bombay Company

D-9 Imposter Copy Jewels

J-5 CHIC WIGS

D-11 Au Coton

J-14 Yves Rocher

E-1 Noodles

B-24 Lane Bryant

B-21 Kay-Bee Toy & Hobbie

G-2 Gap Kids

G-7 Things Remembered
2024-2027

E-10 American Vision Center

G-18 Talbots

E-13 Houlihan's Restaurant

D-15 Florsheim

G-6 Waldenbooks

B-8 Brooks Brothers

(0X0)

A The Body Shop
0 The Footlocker

Lease
Expiration

01/30/2023

01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
02/28/2023
03/01/2023
03/29/2023
03/30/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
05/28/2023
05/31/2023
06/30/2023
06/30/2023
07/31/2023
08/30/2023
08/31/2023
10/31/2023
12/31/2023

03/31/2024
03/31/2024
06/30/2024
08/30/2024
08/31/2024
09/15/2024
11/30/2024
12/31/2024

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp

GLA

511

990
2,895
4,988

294

577
1,423
1,320
2,091

990
1,285

795
2,520

779
3,240

770
3,660
1,040

600
1,015
1,180

750
1,170
4,100
3,380
2,150
1,061

45,575

1,675
5,774
8,652
1,558
3,393
10,765
5,750
2,384

Current
Sales
/SF

290

280
150
196
320
304
400
340
390
370
460
390
410
245
380
330
310
320
290

80
365
227
430
380
380
340
164

320

430
360
260
460
194
360
330
385

Total
Rent  Occupancy
/SF Cost % Merchandising Category

29 10.12% Home Furnishings

16 9.40% Food Services

22 14.84% Womens Clothes

14 7.01% Shoes

12 10.04% Food Services
Specialty Shop

30 8.21% Womens Clothes

27 8.04% Gifts/Novelty/Book

27 7.01% Womens Clothes

27 7.38% Womens Clothes

56 12.10% Womens Clothes

25 6.49% Womens Clothes

31 7.65% Gifts/Novelty/Book

16 10.74% Food Services

15 6.66% Food Services

27 8.28% Accessories

27 8.81% Mens Clothes

28 8.86% Home Furnishings

29 10.12% Jewelry

31 38.71% Accessories

28 7.76% Gifts/Novelty/Book

27 6.43% Accessories

58 13.41% Shoes

26 6.92% Womens Clothes

27 7.19% Gifts/Novelty/Book

28 8.33% Childrens

56 34.48% Gifts/Novelty/Book

28 8.65%

29 6.83% Specialty Shop

27 7.59% Womens Clothes

10 15.64% Food Services

56 12.10% Shoes

34 27.65% Gifts/Novelty/Book

25 7.03% Mens Clothes

26 7.97% Specialty Shop

35 9.09% Shoes

11Stewart Ave Huntington NY 631-427-9300

2/5/2021 8:52:04AM



Lease Expiration Report

Ocean County Mall

PlanData Systems Corp

Comments:
Store Tenant
G-5 B.Dalton Bookseller
D-10 Mothers Work
C-4 Jean Madeline
B-13 Ann Taylor
B-7 Brookstone
B-20 The Limited
J-9 Gymboree
-8 Lady Foot Locker
G-21 Imaginarium
J-3 Journeys
H-2 The Picture People
G15A-16 Canadians
G-22 Disney
J-2 Gordon's Jewelers
1-18 Zales
-4 Early Learning Center
H-1&4 The Gap
1-1,2 Gantos
-3 General Nutrition
F-2 Stone Museum & Gift Shop
G-23 Lechter's Housewares
G-11 Casual Corner
2028-2030
G-15 Georgetown Leather
G-14 Laura Ashley
-17 Pappagallo
Post 2030
G-9 Victoria's Secret
G-19 CVS Drugs

Report Total

Lease
Expiration

01/30/2025

02/28/2025
03/31/2025
06/30/2025
09/30/2025
01/30/2026
09/30/2026
09/30/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
01/01/2027
01/31/2027
01/31/2027
01/31/2027
02/28/2027
02/28/2027
03/03/2027
03/31/2027
09/30/2027
12/01/2027
12/31/2027

03/31/2028
04/30/2028
12/31/2028

03/31/2031
12/31/2031

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp

GLA

4,599

860
1,255
2,895
3,665
5,340
1,071
1,557
3,158
1,380

978
3,456
3,336
1,205
1,429
1,884
2,500
5,483
1,623
3,219
3,080
3,331

97,154

2,485
2,295

2,083

6.863

2,500

5,695

8,195

254,978

Current
Sales
/SF

101

280
390
365
379
425
248
340
360
463
167
370
340
648
410
410
430
187
355
228
420
420

350

365
445
385

398

290
275

344

322

Total
Rent

/SF

17
26
28
25
45
27
25
26
25
77

28
26
82
56
28
29
27
29
15
30
29

33

28
38
25

31

50
26

34

30

Occupancy
Cost %

Merchandising Category

26.62%
9.40%
7.27%
6.93%

11.96%
6.43%
9.04%
7.74%
7.03%

16.54%

7.66%
7.74%
12.62%
13.58%
6.91%
6.83%
14.61%
8.27%
11.08%
7.23%
6.99%

9.45%

7.76%
8.54%

6.57%

7.70%

17.24%

717%

9.76%

T 9.20%

Gifts/Novelty/Book
Gifts/Novelty/Book
Accessories
Womens Clothes
Specialty Shop
Womens Clothes
Specialty Shop
Shoes

Womens Clothes
Shoes

Specialty Shop
Womens Clothes
Specialty Shop
Jewelry

Jewelry

Specialty Shop
Unisex

Womens Clothes
Specialty Shop
Gifts/Novelty/Book
Home Furnishings
Womens Clothes

Accessories
Home Furnishings
Shoes

Womens Clothes
Specialty Shop

11Stewart Ave Huntington NY 631-427-9300

2/5/2021 8:52:04AM



Lease Expiration

Vacant
9,415 SF 7.33%

Month To Month
771 SF 0.60%
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Lease Expiration
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Vacant
5,316 SF 4.11%

Month To Month
1,162 SF 0.90%

2021
6,772 SF 5.23%

2022
40,598 SF 31.36%

2023
38,102 SF 29.43%

2024-2027
37,503 SF 28.97%
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Available Space Report Ocean County Mall
PlanData Systems Corp

Comments:
Net Rentable Lease
Suite Tenant Name End Date Area Area Area Contact
Available
G-13 Vacant 1,767 1,767 1,767
G-4 Vacant 3,280 3,280 3,280
H-2A Vacant 633 633 633
J-12A Vacant 1,514 1,514 1,514
J-4 Vacant 1,789 1,789 1,789
J-8 Vacant 431 431 431
E-3 Vacant 1,396 1,396 1,396
E-5 Vacant 905 905 905
E-7 Vacant 529 529 529
E-9 Vacant 1,848 1,848 1,848
K-1 Vacant 106 106 106
K-2 Vacant 79 79 79
K-3 Vacant 90 90 90
K-4 Vacant 98 98 98
K-5 Vacant 95 95 95
K-6 Vacant 75 75 75
K-7 Vacant 97 97 97
Avail for SubLease
B-15,16 Eddie Bauer 11/30/2022 5,932 5,932 6,150 Mitch Gerlman 609-842-2100
G-18 Talbots 03/31/2024 5,780 5,780 5,774 Fred Jones 609-698-4687
Month To Month
G-17 Arcadia Mo-To-Mo 771 771 771 Greg Thompson 609-458-9467
A-1 Computer Campus Mo-To-Mo 1,162 1,162 1,155 Steve Smith 609-757-2110
Leased <1 Year
-9 Cinnabon 09/30/2021 646 646 646 Alex O'Leary 609-872-9831
G-24,25 Benetton 10/03/2021 1,659 1,659 1,659 George Edwards 609-321-5602

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp 11Stewart Ave Huntington NY 631-427-9300 2/5/2021 8:52:04 AM



Available Space Report

Ocean County Mall

PlanData Systems Corp

Comments:

Suite
G-12

I-11
J-12
J-16B
D-1

Net Rentable Lease
Tenant Name End Date Area Area Area Contact
Dolcis 10/31/2021 1,696 1,696 1,699 Gary Mystowski 609-654-6875
Ivory & Nautical 11/30/2021 546 546 546 Ted Kenster 609-215-8730
Johnson & Murphy 12/31/2021 1,199 1,199 1,020 Michael Kinley 609-215-9821
Wentworth Gallery 12/31/2021 1,340 1,340 1,260 Jo Anne Seegul 609-215-8703
The Weathervane 12/31/2021 3,651 3,651 3,290 Kelly Jumpster 609-872-7801
Jeans West 12/31/2021 1,781 1,781 1,551 Bob Lemiert 609-545-2301
Heide's 01/30/2022 2,218 2,218 2,251 Heide Krauss 609-246-7645
Bass 01/30/2022 1,175 1,175 1,120 Jean Simkins 609-452-8920
Cajun Express 01/31/2022 380 380 380 Paula Pulka 609-654-5400
Golden Scissors 01/31/2022 1,801 1,801 1,801 Rita Rudsert 609-872-8930
Moneysworth & Best 01/31/2022 287 287 287 Woody Leffel 609-214-3019
Magic Pan Restaurant 01/31/2022 4,071 4,071 4,060 Albert Granger 609-542-6310

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp

11Stewart Ave Huntington NY 631-427-9300

2/5/2021 8:52:04 AM



Available Space
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Available Space
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Available
5,316 SF 4.11%

Avail for SubLease
5,932 SF 4.58%

Month To Month
1,162 SF 0.90%

Leased <1 Year
12,018 SF 9.28%

Leased
105,025 SF 81.13%
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Sales Performance Detail

Ocean County Mall

PlanData Systems Corp

Comments:
Store Tenant Category
> $500
J-12 Golden Scissors Specialty Shop
J-2 Gordon's Jewelers Jewelry
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$400-500
Johnson & Murphy
Journeys

Benetton

Florsheim

Christian Bernard

9 West

Laura Ashley

The Gap

American Vision Center
Noodles

The Limited

Trains and Things
Lechter's Housewares
Sbarro's

Casual Corner

Tape World

Camerart

Ginguiss Formal Wear
Zales

Early Learning Center
Le Chateau
Wentworth Gallery
Computer Campus
Hillary's

$350-400
Joyce Selby
Jean Madeline

Mens Clothes
Shoes

Unisex

Shoes

Womens Clothes
Shoes

Home Furnishings
Unisex

Specialty Shop
Shoes

Womens Clothes
Gifts/Novelty/Book
Home Furnishings
Food Services
Womens Clothes
Specialty Shop
Gifts/Novelty/Book
Mens Clothes
Jewelry

Specialty Shop
Gifts/Novelty/Book
Gifts/Novelty/Book
Specialty Shop
Womens Clothes

Womens Clothes
Accessories

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp

Minimum Total Current

Rent Rent Sales

GLA ISF ISF ISF
1,801 52 73 751
1,205 60 82 648
3,006 55 76 710
1,020 54 55 465
1,380 56 77 463
1,659 57 58 460
1,558 55 56 460
1,285 55 56 460
1,397 52 53 460
2,295 38 38 445
2,500 29 29 430
1,675 29 29 430
1,170 57 58 430
5,340 27 27 425
1,100 425
3,080 30 30 420
2,392 27 17 420
3,331 29 29 420
860 29 29 420
1,380 29 29 420
1,145 32 32 420
1,429 55 56 410
1,884 28 28 410
2,520 31 31 410
1,260 33 33 410
1,155 32 32 410
1,423 30 30 400
44,238 38 39 463
1,265 55 56 399
1,255 28 28 390

11Stewart Ave Huntington NY 631-427-9300

Cost of

Occupancy

9.71%
12.62%

©10.78%

11.75%
16.54%
12.54%
12.10%
12.10%
11.44%
8.54%
6.83%
6.83%
13.41%
6.43%

7.23%
6.51%
6.99%
6.99%
6.99%
7.71%
13.58%
6.91%
7.65%
8.15%
7.90%
8.21%

© 8.35%

12.97%
7.27%

2/5/2021 8:52:04AM



Sales Performance Detail

Ocean County Mall

PlanData Systems Corp

Comments:

Store Tenant Category

B-14 Cactus Womens Clothes

B-5 Joan Bari Womens Clothes

G-20 The Footlocker Shoes

[-17 Pappagallo Shoes

B-4 Olga's Kitchen Food Services

C-5,6 Wall To Wall Sound Specialty Shop

B-24 Lane Bryant Womens Clothes

B-21 Kay-Bee Toy & Hobbie Gifts/Novelty/Book

B-7 Brookstone Specialty Shop

E-2 Mondi Accessories

G-1 Bed Bath Vacant

J-10 The Lodge Unisex

B-23 California Girl Womens Clothes

B-22 Burger King Food Services

G15A-1  Canadians Womens Clothes

G-15 Georgetown Leather Accessories

I-5 Magic Wok Food Services

D-11 Au Coton Gifts/Novelty/Book

B-13 Ann Taylor Womens Clothes

G-18 Talbots Womens Clothes

G-21 Imaginarium Womens Clothes

B-3 The Weathervane Home Furnishings

B-15,16  Eddie Bauer Mens Clothes

B-8 Brooks Brothers Mens Clothes

-3 General Nutrition Specialty Shop

D-6 Jeans West Womens Clothes
$300-350

B-6 Knit Wit Gifts/Novelty/Book

E-4 So Sugar Vacant

G-2 Gap Kids Childrens

J-6 Crabtree & Evelyn Gifts/Novelty/Book

1 Cajun Express Food Services
G-22 Disney Specialty Shop

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp

Minimum

Rent

GLA /SF
2,091 27
795 25
2,384 30
2,083 25
3,240 25
3,200 88
4,100 26
3,380 27
3,665 25
1,360 27
5,998 42
1,364 27
990 27
3,425 28
3,456 28
2,485 28
1,379 28
1,180 28
2,895 25
5774 27
3,158 25
3,290 42
6,150 27
10,765 25
1,523 29
1,551 29
84,201 31
1,725 25

1,190

2,150 28
1,320 27
380 26
3,336 26

11Stewart Ave Huntington NY 631-427-9300

Current

Sales
/SF

390

Cost of

Occupancy

7.01%
6.49%
9.09%
6.57%
6.66%
23.18%
6.92%
7.19%
11.96%
7.29%

7.38%
7.38%
7.66%
7.66%
7.76%
7.76%
7.76%
6.93%
7.59%
7.03%
11.81%
7.59%
7.03%
8.27%
8.27%

© 8.35%

7.33%

8.33%
8.04%
7.74%
7.74%

2/5/2021 8:52:04AM



Sales Performance Detail

Ocean County Mall

PlanData Systems Corp

Comments:

Store Tenant Category

[-16 Oaktree Mens Clothes

-8 Lady Foot Locker Shoes

B-11 Peck & Peck Accessories

B-25 Wicker Imports Home Furnishings
G-8A The Body Shop Specialty Shop
D-13 Dandelion Accessories

D-2 The Crystal Mirage Gifts/Novelty/Book
[-7 Baines Deli Food Services
G-12 Dolcis Womens Clothes
J-7 Ivory & Nautical Gifts/Novelty/Book

I-10 Orange Julius

D-14 The Bombay Company

D-7 Bass

G-10 Skolink's Bagel's

B-19 J.E.Caldwell

B-12 Cache

E-6 Candles and Lights
$250-300

G-9A Pasta

[-13 Games & Gadgets

G-9 Victoria's Secret

D-8 This End Up Furniture

D-9 Imposter Copy Jewels

K-8 Aunt Annies

D-10 Mothers Work

D-12 Barnie's Coffee & Tea Co.

G-19 CVS Drugs

J-13 Petite Sophisticates

D-1 Magic Pan Restaurant

[-14 Connie Shoes

E-13 Houlihan's Restaurant

J-15 Oxford Luggage, Ltd.

Food Services
Home Furnishings
Shoes

Food Services
Mens Clothes
Womens Clothes
Specialty Shop

Food Services
Gifts/Novelty/Book
Womens Clothes
Home Furnishings
Jewelry

Food Services
Gifts/Novelty/Book
Food Services
Specialty Shop
Womens Clothes
Food Services
Shoes

Food Services
Accessories

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp

Current

Sales
/SF

340
340
340
340

Minimum

Rent

GLA /SF
1,851 26
1,557 26
2,335 25
1,795 27
5,750 26
770 27
1,604 26
1,323 28
1,699 25
546 27
294 26
1,040 28
1,120 28
2,421 28
3,660 27
2,895 25

577
41,338 25
1,404 23
869 27
2,500 32
511 29
600 29
105

860 26
990 26
5,695 26
1,975 33
4,060 51
1,075 26
8,652 40
949 27
30,245 34

11Stewart Ave Huntington NY 631-427-9300

Cost of

Occupancy

7.74%
7.74%
7.44%
8.04%
7.97%
8.28%
7.97%
8.72%
7.91%
8.54%
10.04%
8.86%
8.86%
9.14%
8.81%
8.16%

?9%

8.04%
9.42%
17.24%
10.12%
10.12%

9.40%
9.40%
717%
8.25%
18.70%
9.93%
15.64%
8.28%

T 11.99%

2/5/2021 8:52:04AM



Sales Performance Detail

Ocean County Mall

PlanData Systems Corp

Comments:

Store Tenant Category
$200-250

J-9 Gymboree Specialty Shop

[-12 MM Muffins Food Services

B-18 J. Riggings Mens Clothes

F-2 Stone Museum & Gift Shop Gifts/Novelty/Book

J-14 Yves Rocher Accessories

G-17 Arcadia Gifts/Novelty/Book
$150-200

A-2 Rack Room Shoes Shoes

G-6 Waldenbooks Gifts/Novelty/Book

-1 Heide's Specialty Shop

1-1,2 Gantos Womens Clothes

J-16B Moneysworth & Best Accessories

H-2 The Picture People Specialty Shop

G-7 Things Remembered Gifts/Novelty/Book

B-17 Episode Womens Clothes
$100-150

-9 Cinnabon Food Services

G-5 B.Dalton Bookseller Gifts/Novelty/Book
< $100

G-8 Foto Fantasy Specialty Shop

J-5 CHIC WIGS Accessories
NO SALES

J-4 Vacant Vacant

H-2A Vacant Vacant

J-8 Vacant Vacant

J-12A Vacant Vacant

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp

Minimum
Rent
GLA /SF
1,071 25
779 26
2,290 25
3,219 25
750 27
771 27
8,880 25
4,988 13
3,393 50
2,251 26
5,483 27
287 21
978 28
1,061 40
2,895 22
21,337 27
646 25
4,599 23
5,245 23
741 25
1,015 15
1,756 19
1,789
633
431
1,514

11Stewart Ave Huntington NY 631-427-9300

Total
Rent

/SF

Current
Sales

/SF

[eNeNoNe)

Cost of

Occupancy

9.04%
10.74%
10.54%
11.08%

6.43%
12.42%

©10.10%

7.01%
27.65%
7.21%
14.61%
11.82%

34.48%
14.84%

C 13.43%

20.83%
26.62%

C2579%

27.82%
38.71%

C3371%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

2/5/2021 8:52:04AM



Sales Performance Detail Ocean County Mall
PlanData Systems Corp

Comments:
Minimum Total ~ Current

Rent Rent Sales Cost of
Store Tenant Category GLA ISF /SF /SF Occupancy
G-4 Vacant Vacant 3,280 0 0.00%
G-13 Vacant Vacant 1,767 0 0.00%
K-6 Vacant Vacant 75 0 0.00%
K-5 Vacant Vacant 95 0 0.00%
K-4 Vacant Vacant 98 0 0.00%
K-3 Vacant Vacant 90 0 0.00%
K-2 Vacant Vacant 79 0 0.00%
K-7 Vacant Vacant 97 0 0.00%
E-9 Vacant Vacant 1,848 0 0.00%
E-7 Vacant Vacant 529 0 0.00%
E-5 Vacant Vacant 905 0 0.00%
E-3 Vacant Vacant 1,396 0 0.00%
K-1 Vacant Vacant 106 0 0.00%
T 14732 0 0.00%
Report Total 254,978 29 30 322 9.20%

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp 11Stewart Ave Huntington NY 631-427-9300 2/5/2021 8:52:04AM
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11 Stewart Avenue, Huntington NY 11743

-

Prepared by PlanData Systems Corp.
1-800-757-BLDG
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> $500
2,815 SF 2.19%

$400-500
22,517 SF 17.53%

$350-400
29,610 SF 23.05%

$300-350
22,627 SF 17.62%

$250-300
14,459 SF 11.26%

$200-250
6,590 SF 5.13%

$150-200
13,397 SF 10.43%

$100-150
5,245 SF 4.08%

< $100
1,761 SF 1.37%

NO SALES
9,415 SF 7.33%

d using PlanData" Man soffware  631-427-9300
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